

## FBS College Football's Elite NFL level Talent will be Racing to Daytona for the 4th Annual SPIRAL Tropical Bowl

100 Pro Scouts will evaluate 135 of College Football's Best this weekend in Daytona Beach, FL to find the next NFL Star.

ORLANDO, FL, USA, January 7, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Immediate Release: Orland, FL 1/7/2019

The SPIRAL <u>Tropical Bowl</u> is an annual FBS College Football All-Star game played at Daytona Stadium Sunday, January 13, 2019 with a 10:00 am kickoff for the 4th annual game. The SPIRAL <u>Tropical Bowl roster</u> is unique in that it gives NFL and CFL scouts a chance to evaluate and get to know the best college football players from the top FBS schools across the nation. The SPIRAL Tropical Bowl National Team will be head coached by award-winning Pro Arena Coach Jim Collins East Preps longtime Director of Coaches while the American Team will be head coached by experienced former FBS Coach R. Todd Littlejohn who has coached for Prairie View A&M, New Mexico, Syracuse, and Cal. 13 year NFL Scout Ken Moll is the Tropical Bowl games Scouting Executive Director and he will be assisted by former Fritz-Pollard NFL Scout of the Year Jerry Hardaway who is also in the Ourlads Pro Scout Hall of Fame to manage the weekends scouting. Players hail from top schools such as Penn State, Notre Dame, University of Georgia and local Florida schools such as from Florida State, University of Miami, USF, FAU, and many more. More than 200 players have gone to the NFL & CFL from the games. Each year 90 Scouts from almost every NFL team attend. The game can be viewed live via live stream worldwide by it's broadcast partner FloFootball.com who will broadcast the game to over 100,000 subscribers. The Official media & scouting partner for the event is NFLDRAFTBLITZ.com. The SPIRAL Tropical Bowl is founded and organized by its Owner Michael Quartey Esq.

For more info about the SPIRAL Tropical Bowl go to TropicalBowl.com

Mike Quartey
SPIRAL Tropical Bowl
+1 856-264-1583
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/472906536

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.